
 

 

 
Championnat	
  cantonal	
  individuel	
  Pistolet	
  10m	
  	
  2014-­‐2015	
  

Catégorie	
  U16	
  (1999	
  et	
  plus	
  jeune)	
  
	
  

Finale	
  cantonale	
  du	
  30.01.2015,	
  La	
  Roche	
  
	
  

Tour	
  de	
  qualification	
  
	
  

Rang	
   Nom	
  Prénom	
   Année	
   Société	
   P1	
   P2	
   P3	
   P4	
   P5	
   P6	
   Total	
  
1	
   Bastian	
  Anna	
   2002	
   Montagny	
  &	
  Environs	
   89	
   92	
   93	
   94	
   	
   	
   368	
  
2	
   Conus	
  Aubane	
   2003	
   Villeneuve	
   90	
   91	
   89	
   91	
   	
   	
   361	
  
3	
   Joye	
  Eloi	
  	
   1999	
   Montagny	
  &	
  Environs	
   91	
   87	
   88	
   90	
   	
   	
   356	
  
4	
   Tschanz	
  Marc	
   2000	
   Schmitten-­‐Flamatt	
   83	
   91	
   90	
   90	
   	
   	
   354	
  
5	
   Leider	
  Jean-­‐Philippe	
   2002	
   Düdingen	
   90	
   91	
   84	
   83	
   	
   	
   348	
  
6	
   Pittet	
  Laurent	
   2000	
   Villeneuve	
   83	
   84	
   86	
   83	
   	
   	
   336	
  
7	
   Pürro	
  Jan	
   1999	
   Düdingen	
   84	
   83	
   85	
   81	
   	
   	
   333	
  
8	
   Raemy	
  Sven	
   2001	
   Düdingen	
   78	
   85	
   80	
   83	
   	
   	
   326	
  
9	
   Bise	
  Kilian	
   2005	
   Villeneuve	
   84	
   78	
   80	
   81	
   	
   	
   323	
  
10	
   Bise	
  Lucie	
   1999	
   Villeneuve	
   75	
   84	
   78	
   77	
   	
   	
   314	
  
11	
   Maeder	
  Loïc	
   2000	
   Montagny	
  &	
  Environs	
   76	
   80	
   77	
   72	
   	
   	
   305	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
	
  

Finale	
  ISSF	
  
	
  

1	
   Bastian	
  Anna	
   Montagny	
  &	
  Env.	
   9.4	
   9.1	
   8.6	
   9.9	
   9.4	
   9.7	
   9.4	
   10.2	
   9.1	
   9.2	
   190.7	
  

	
  
	
   	
   9.4	
   9.1	
   8.6	
   9.9	
   9.4	
   9.7	
   9.4	
   10.2	
   9.1	
   9.2	
   	
  

2	
   Conus	
  Aubane	
   Villeneuve	
   8.3	
   9.4	
   8.9	
   8.1	
   10.4	
   9.4	
   10.0	
   10.3	
   9.6	
   8.7	
   188.9	
  

	
  
	
   	
   9.4	
   8.9	
   9.8	
   10.1	
   9.3	
   9.8	
   9.7	
   9.1	
   9.5	
   10.2	
   	
  

3	
   Joye	
  Eloi	
   	
   Montagny	
  &	
  Env.	
   8.9	
   9.0	
   10.1	
   9.6	
   9.6	
   7.6	
   10.1	
   7.7	
   9.6	
   6.8	
   162.2	
  

	
  
	
   	
   8.3	
   10.1	
   10.5	
   9.2	
   9.9	
   8.1	
   7.8	
   9.3	
   	
   	
   	
  

4	
   Raemy	
  Sven	
   Düdingen	
   10.0	
   8.4	
   6.2	
   8.9	
   10.2	
   9.4	
   8.7	
   10.0	
   9.5	
   7.8	
   138.3	
  

	
  
	
   	
   9.6	
   9.2	
   8.9	
   8.8	
   7.5	
   5.2	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

5	
   Pürro	
  Jan	
   Düdingen	
   8.6	
   8.4	
   9.9	
   8.5	
   8.6	
   9.7	
   9.4	
   9.6	
   10.0	
   8.4	
   118.4	
  

	
  
	
   	
   6.3	
   6.9	
   5.5	
   8.6	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

6	
   Tschanz	
  Marc	
   Schmitten-­‐Flamatt	
   6.1	
   9.1	
   10.4	
   9.2	
   8.7	
   8.3	
   8.9	
   7.7	
   7.7	
   10.2	
   103.8	
  

	
  
	
   	
   8.2	
   9.3	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

7	
   Pittet	
  Laurent	
   Villeneuve	
   9.0	
   10.1	
   10.0	
   10.8	
   9.0	
   7.6	
   7.9	
   9.5	
   7.2	
   4.1	
   85.2	
  

	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

8	
   Leider	
  Jean-­‐Philippe	
   Düdingen	
   10.9 8.8 8.3 7.4 8.0 9.4 7.1 8.4   68.3	
  
	
  


